Timi
11:00
11:08
11:18
11:28
11:37
11:45
11:54
12:04
12:12
12:22
12:31
12:39
12:49
12:59
13:09
13:19
13:29
13:39
13:48
13:56
14:06
14:15
14:23
14:33
14:43
14:53
15:02
15:10
15:20
15:30
15:40
15:50
16:00

Bardagi #

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
I
112
13
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Flokkur

Cadet - -41 - karlar - B
Senior - -67 - Konur - A
Veteran - +67 - konur - B
Cadet - -37 - Karlar - C
Senior - -80 - karlar - A
Senior - -80 - karlar - A
Senior - -80 - karlar - A
Junior - -55 - karlar - A
Junior - -55 - karlar - A
Senior - +80 - karlar - A
Cadet - -44 - konur - C
Veteran - +80 - karlar - A
Junior - +59 - konur - C
Veteran - -57 - konur - A
cadet - -49 - karlar - B
Senior - -80 - karlar - A
Senior - -80 - karlar - A
Junior - +63 - konur - A
Cadet - -61 - karlar - A
Cadet - +65 - karlar - C
Junior - -73 - karlar - A
Junior - -73 - karlar - A
Junior - -73 - Karlar - B
Junior - +73 - karlar - A
Senior - -57 - Konur - B
Senior - +67 - Konur - A
Cadet - -37 - Karlar - C
Junior - -55 - karlar - A
Cadet - -44 - konur - C
cadet - -49 - karlar - B
Cadet - -61 - karlar - A
Junior - -73 - karlar - A
Senior - -80 - karlar - A

Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Undandrslit
|. umferd

|. umferd

|. umferd
Undandrslit
Undanrslit
Urslitabardagi
Undanrslit
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Undanrslit
Undandrslit
Undanrslit
Urslitabardagi
Undanrslit
Urslitabardagi
Undanrslit
Undandrslit
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi

Timasetningar - URVALSDEILD

Rautt félag

Raudur keppandi

Gudjon Steinn Skulason
Ingibjorg Erla Grétarsdottir
Dyrleif Rinarsdéttir

Anton Orri Heidarsson
Astpor Eydal Fridriksson
Gabriel Orn Grétarsson
Arnar Bragason

Kriel Eric Jan Luzara Renegado
Daniel Aagard-Nilsen Egilsson
Kristmundur Gislason
Ibtisam El Bouazzati

Aglst Orn Gudmundsson
Benedikta Dagsdottir

Maria Bragadottir

borsteinn Ragnar Gudnason
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # 105
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # 107
Victorfa Osk Anitudéttir
Sveinn Logi Birgisson

Bjorn Joel Bjorgvinsson
Gudmundur Pascaal Erlendsson
Viktor Snzr Flosason
Halldér Gunnar Porsteinsson
Svanur Por Mikaelsson
Steinunn Selma Jonsdottir
Hrafnhildur Rafnsdottir
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # 104
Sigurvegari 0r bardaga # 108
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # | | |
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # 115
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # | 19
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # 121
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # | 16

Keflavik
Selfoss
Keflavik
Bjork
Selfoss
Bjork
Afturelding
iR

Keflavik
Keflavik

iR
Afturelding
Afturelding
Afturelding
Selfoss

Keflavik

iR

Selfoss
Fram
Armann
Selfoss
Keflavik
Afturelding
Bjork

Blar keppandi

Wiktor Sobczynski

Kristin Bjorg Hrolfsdottir
Dagfridur Pétursdottir

Breki Péransson

Bjorn borleifsson

Daniel Jens Pétursson
Sigurdur Palsson

Daniel Arnar Ragnarsson
Aglist Kristinn Edvardsson
Haukur Dadi Gudmundsson
isabella A. Speight

Grettir Einarsson

Sunneva Eldbjorg Sigtryggsdottir
Maria Gudrun Sveinbjornsdottir
Natan Hugi Hjaltason
Sigurvegari Ur bardaga # 106
Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson
iris Lena Runarsdottir

Andri Sevar Arnarson
Oskar Mikolaj Zarski
Brynjar Logi Halldorsson
Niels Salémon Agstsson
Bjorn Andri Blondal

Freyr Hreinsson

Perla Bergmann

Rut Sigurdardottir
Vilhjalmur bor Olsen
Sigurvegari Ur bardaga # 109
Asthildur Emma Ingileifardottir
Snorri Bjarkason

Eypor Jonsson

Sigurvegari Ur bardaga # 122
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # | 17

Blatt félag
Afturelding
Selfoss
Keflavik
Bjork
Bjork
Selfoss
Bjork
Keflavik
Keflavik
Bjork
Bjork
Armann
Keflavik
Afturelding
Selfoss

Keflavik
Breidablik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Selfoss
Afturelding
Breidablik
Selfoss
Bjork
Keflavik
Armann

Afturelding
Armann
Keflavik

Urslit



